SLOUGH BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARRY FORWARD / TRANSFERS TO RESERVES REQUESTS
2014/15

Customer and Community Services

Local Welfare Provision

Arts Work Funding

Black History

Muga Scheme

Funding for CSE Co-ordinator and DA Strategic Mgr
Carbon Management Plan

Funding for public enquiry re: SIFE

Chief Executive

High Street Innovation Fund

Borough Marketing

City Deal Funding

Individual Voter Registration implementation

Regeneration, Housing and Resources

DEFRA Funding - Pathfinder project
DEFRA Funding - SUDS
DEFRA Funding - Flood Management and SUDS Compliance

Total Carry Forwards Requested

cc

D305
C402
C400
Coo1
H235
D308
D206

B415
B204
B202
B240

D458
D458
D458

236,480.00
54,000.00
7,210.00
14,150.00
78,160.00
10,000.00
65,000.00

465,000.00

133,000.00
10,000.00
97,000.00
55,000.00

295,000.00

88,290.00
19,010.00
30,000.00

137,300.00

897,300.00

Appendix C

Service Area

Customer Services and IT
Community and Skills
Community and Skills
Community and Skills
Enforcement and Regulation
Enforcement and Regulation
Enforcement and Regulation

Policy

Chief Executive
Policy

Professional Services

Estates and Regeneration
Estates and Regeneration
Estates and Regeneration



