## SLOUGH BOROUGH COUNCIL CARRY FORWARD / TRANSFERS TO RESERVES REQUESTS 2014/15

## Appendix C

	cc	£	Service Area
Customer and Community Services			
Local Welfare Provision	D305	236,480.00	Customer Services and IT
Arts Work Funding	C402	54,000.00	Community and Skills
Black History	C400	7,210.00	Community and Skills
Muga Scheme	C001	14,150.00	Community and Skills
Funding for CSE Co-ordinator and DA Strategic Mgr	H235	78,160.00	<b>Enforcement and Regulation</b>
Carbon Management Plan	D308	10,000.00	<b>Enforcement and Regulation</b>
Funding for public enquiry re: SIFE	D206	65,000.00	Enforcement and Regulation
		465,000.00	- -
Chief Executive			
High Street Innovation Fund	B415	133,000.00	Policy
Borough Marketing	B204	10,000.00	Chief Executive
City Deal Funding	B202	97,000.00	Policy
Individual Voter Registration implementation	B240	55,000.00	Professional Services
		295,000.00	- =
Regeneration, Housing and Resources			
DEFRA Funding - Pathfinder project	D458	88,290.00	Estates and Regeneration
DEFRA Funding - SUDS	D458		Estates and Regeneration
DEFRA Funding - Flood Management and SUDS Compliance	D458		Estates and Regeneration
	;	137,300.00	- =
Total Carry Forwards Requested		897,300.00	- =